TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413
— ——

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

o

o

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,18

72

84

1310

510

550

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE in STAINLESS STEEL, capacity 190 |, Class C:

structure in 18/10 stainless steel ;

ventilated refrigeration ;

timed defrost with self-evaporator condensate collection tray;
electronic temperature control;

R600a ECOLOGICAL gas ;

energy class C;

sliding doors from both sides;

operating temperature: +2°/+8° C ;

internal LED light;

the entire glazed part made of double insulating glass.

Operating environmental conditions :

o

o

Ambient Temperature Max 28°C.
Relative Humidity 60 %

Included :

o

n°1 grid dim. mm. 952x390h.

OPTIONALS/ACCESSORIES:




o chromed grille Code FOGRC131.
o hooking set for grates Cod. FOAG.

CE MARK
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
FO-G-HAV131 Refrigerated counter display case in stainless steel, € 814,86
VENTILATED refrigeration, temperature +2°/+8° C, ’
capacity 1t.190, ECOLOGICAL Gas R600a, Class C, VAT escluded
V.230/1, Kw 0,18, Weight 72 Kg, dim . external mm. Shipping to be calculed
1310x510x550h Delivery from 8 to 15 days
TECHNICAL CARD
CODE/PICTURES DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
FOAG Clamping set for grids € 5,84
H ’
= VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed
Delivery from 4 to 9 days
FOGRC131 Chromed display cabinets € 34 36
H ’
= VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed
Delivery
- .
TECHNG

CHEF

TION

NERGY &

149 1 kWh/annum

0
X

8.
2°c

0.83 m

0.00



file:///images/1440x1280/
file:///images/1440x1280/

