

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,18
net weight (Kg)	72
gross weight (Kg)	84
breadth (mm)	1310
depth (mm)	510
height (mm)	550

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE in STAINLESS STEEL, capacity 190 I, Class C:

- \circ structure in **18/10 stainless steel**;
- $\ \, \circ \ \, \text{ventilated refrigeration} \; ; \\$
- $\circ \ \ \text{timed defrost with self-evaporator condensate collection tray;}$
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{electronic temperature control;}$
- \circ R600a ECOLOGICAL gas;
- $\circ \ \ \text{energy class C} \ ;$
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{sliding doors} \ \text{from both sides};$
- $\circ~$ operating temperature: +2°/+8° C ;
- internal LED light;
- the entire glazed part made of double insulating glass.

$\label{lem:operating} \textbf{Operating environmental conditions}:$

- Ambient Temperature Max 28°C.
- $\circ~$ Relative Humidity 60 %

Included:

o n°1 grid dim. mm. 952x390h.

OPTIONALS/ACCESSORIES:

- $\circ\,\,$ chromed grille Code FOGRC131.
- $\circ~$ hooking set for grates Cod. FOAG.

CE MARK

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FO-G-HAV131	Refrigerated counter display case in stainless steel, VENTILATED refrigeration, temperature +2°/+8° C, capacity lt.190, ECOLOGICAL Gas R600a, Class C, V.230/1, Kw 0,18, Weight 72 Kg, dim . external mm. 1310x510x550h	€ 814,86 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 8 to 15 days
TECHNICAL CARD		
CODE/PICTURES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FOAG	Clamping set for grids	€ 5,84 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days
FOGRC131	Chromed display cabinets	€ 34,36 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Shipping to be calculed Delivery

